
2024/25 KURRAWA
NIPPER SEASON

*MORE INFORMATION TO COME*
Kurrawa Nippers Sign On Day #1

Kurrawa Nippers Sign On Day #2

Sunday 11th August 2024
8:30am-10:30am
Guardian Angels School Pool

Sunday 15th September 2024
8:30am-10:30am
Guardian Angels School Pool

Kurrawa Nippers Orientation Day Sessions
Sunday 29th September 2024
8:00am-11:00am
Kurrawa SLSC

First Nipper Day for the 2024/25 Season
Sunday 6th October 2024
8:30am-10:30am
Kurrawa SLSC

Final Nipper Day for 2024
Sunday 15th December 2024
8:30am-10:30am
Kurrawa SLSC

First Nipper Day for 2025
Sunday 5th January 2025
8:30am-10:30am
Kurrawa SLSC

Final Nipper Day for the 2024/25 Season
Sunday 9th March 2025
8:30am-10:30am
Kurrawa SLSC

Under 6 & Under 7 Presentation Day
Saturday 8th March 2025
4:30pm-6:30pm
Inflatable World, Arundel

2025 U11-U15  QLD Youth Championships
Thursday 13th to Sunday 16th March 2025
All Day
Tugun SLSC

Under 8 to Under 14 Presentation Day
Sunday 23rd March 2025
8:00am-11:00am
GC Aqua Park, Broadwater Parklands


